7898 Zionsville Road  Indianapolis, Indiana 46268  Telephone: (317) 842-2545  Fax: (317) 849-3387
Product Update 10091
CALL TODAY FOR DETAILS!
(317) 842-2545
MS Sedco Introduces 2-Switch Bollards, Double-Switch
ClearPath™ Wireless Kits
The 2009 Supplement to the 2007 California Building Code

shall be 30 inches minimum and 44 inches maximum above the
floor or ground surface.”
How to order:
Bollards (gray finishes and 59-H switches listed below - for dark bronze color,
substitute BR for GR in the part numbers below, for 59-HSS switches substitute
HSS for H, for 59-P switches substitute P for H):
Part Number Description List Price
628-H-GR-42 42” Post assy w/two recessed 59-H switches $600
628-H-GR-58 58” Post assy w/two recessed 59-H switches $640
628-HT-GR-42 42” Post assy w/two recessed 59-H switches, transmitter $675
628-HT-GR-58 58” Post assy w/two recessed 59-H switches, transmitter $715
Dual-Switch ClearPath™ Kits  (Kits listed include -H switches – for -HSS switches
substitute HSS for H in the part number below, for -P switches substitute P for H):
Part Number Description List Price
CPT2-H 4:59-H; 4:CP/TX; 1:CP/RX $543